
 
 

 

Contact List 
 
 

 

Executive   

Office of the President and CEO, Vincent Prieto and Chief of Staff, Steven Cattuna 

mvignola@njsea.com 

Chief Operating Officer 
Christine Sanz, csanz@njsea.com 

  
  
Sports Complex 
Site Operations 
John Duffy, jduffy@njsea.com 
Tom Guthrie, tguthrie@njsea.com 
Public Safety 
Chris Stefanacci, cstefanacci@njsea.com 

 
 
DeKorte Park 
Legal 
Frank Leanza, fleanza@njsea.com 
Communications/Public Events 
Brian Aberback, baberback@njsea.com 
Finance 
John Yarenis, jyarenis@njsea.com 
Purchasing 
Jim Maher, jmaher@njsea.com 
Land Use Management 

Sara Sundell, ssundell@njsea.com 

Zoning Inquiries 

Ron Seelogy, rseelogy@njsea.com 

Application Inquiries 

Donna Bocchino, dbocchino@njsea.com 
Kelly King, kking@njsea.com 
Solid Waste: Tom Marturano, tmarturano@njsea.com 
Natural Resources: Terry Doss, tdoss@njsea.com 
Meadowlands Environmental Research Institute 
Francisco Artigas, fartigas@njsea.com 
Meadowlands Environment Center Education Programs 
Angela Cristini, acristin@ramapo.edu 
Michele Daly, mdaly@ramapo.edu 
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